Apellido PaterndApelligNombres |
BRAVO SANTAMATIAS ANDRES
CORREA ANGU|MALAQUIAS |
ESCOBAR BLANJAGUSTIN TOMAS
GUERRA GONZAMARCELA TIHARE
HORMAZABAL |GONZAMARIA CONSTANZA
IBACACHE GONZASEBASTIAN DANIEL
IRRIBARRA LOPEZ[CRISTIAN RODRIGO
JIMENEZ CONTHALEJANDRO ADRIAN
JIMENEZ HENRI{ESTEBAN NICOLAS
MACHUCA ELGUE|CARLOS NICOLAS
MARTINEZ PRIET{LORETO ALEJANDRA
OSORIO ORTIZ [ISRAEL JORDAN
PARADA QUIJA[LEONARDO JAVIER
PENALOZA GARRI|FERNANDO FELIPE
POBLETE RIVER4PEDRO PABLO ANTONIO
PRIETO LYON [GONZALO JUAN
QUINTEROS SEPULYDANILO ANDRES
REBOLLEDO ESPIN(CRISTIAN MAURICIO
ROJAS VERA |GABRIELA CONSTANZA
SANCHEZ AVILA |[EMILIO NICOLAS
SANTANDER  |[GUERRCARLOS JULIO
TOLEDO ROJAS|BRAYAN DAVID
TORRES OSSANRICARDO ANDRES
VESCOVI PINOC|MILENKO ANDRES
MARQUEZ RITA GABRIELA
VALDIVIA DURANMAURICIO ANTONIO

4,1
5,2
4,1
3,7
3,2
1,9

4
4,6
6,1
4,3
4,1
4,8
3,8
3,6
5,3
4,8

4
5,6

4
3,2
3,9
3,6
4,2
5,9
3,2
5,2

4,246153846



